2018 FFW Majors Schedule

Last Updated: 5/30/2018 15 (7 road) 15 (7 road)
Majors Green - Mike Majors Black - Matt D.

Sunday 04/29/18

Monday 04/30/18 practice

Tuesday 05/01/18 practice @ St. A Cardinals

Wednesday 05/02/18

Thursday 05/03/18 @ Swanton 1 Highgate

Friday 05/04/18

Saturday 05/05/18 Fairfax Black 10am @ Fairfax Green 10am

Sunday 05/06/18

Monday 05/07/18 practice

Tuesday 05/08/18 Milton Raiders @ Milton Wolverines

Wednesday 05/09/18 practice

Thursday 05/10/18 Milton Wolverines @ Milton Raiders

Friday 05/11/18

Saturday 05/12/18 @ Richford 4pm Enosburg 10am

Sunday 05/13/18

Monday 05/14/18 practice

Tuesday 05/15/18 @ Swanton 2 Swanton 1

Wednesday 05/16/18 practice

Thursday 05/17/18 @Highgate Franklin

Friday 05/18/18

Saturday 05/19/18 Burlington Center City 10am Richford 1pm

Sunday 05/20/18

Monday 05/21/18 @ Sheldon Berkshire

Tuesday 05/22/18 practice

Wednesday 05/23/18

Thursday 05/24/18

Friday 05/25/18 practice @ Browns River Cubs

Saturday 05/26/18 StA-TFigers10am - ppd (rain) practice 1pm

Sunday 05/27/18

Tuesday 05/29/18 Browns River Royals
Wednesday 05/30/18 practice
Thursday 05/31/18 StAA's @ St A Cardinals

Monday 06/04/18 Enosburg @ Bakersfield
Tuesday 06/05/18 St A Tigers

Wednesday 06/06/18 practice
Thursday 06/07/18 @ Bakersfield Sheldon
Friday 06/08/18

Saturday 06/09/18 @ Berkshire 10am @ Burlington Center City
Sunday 06/10/18

Monday 06/11/18

Tuesday 06/12/18

Wednesday 06/13/18

Thursday 06/14/18

Friday 06/15/18




